EH04-20N Auxiliary Contact - 0 NO - 0 NC -
Auxiliary Circuit 50 Hz
EH04-20N
产品型号 EH04-20N
产品ID 1SAE901901R1020
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614527623
目录说明 EH04-20N Auxiliary Contact - 0 NO - 0 NC - Auxiliary Circuit 50 Hz
详细描述
The EH04 are auxiliary contact blocks which can be used in combination with all the
new ESB..N and EN..N installation contactors.
These devices are available in 2 different contact configurations and no tool is needed
for their assembling.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85369010海关关税号
Popular Downloads
2CDC103051C0201数据手册，技术资料
2CDC103043M6801说明书和手册
1/4EH04-20N
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
9 mm产品净宽
65 mm产品净深
85 mm产品净高
0.04 kg产品净重
技术参数
Auxiliary Circuit 500 V AC额定工作电压
Auxiliary Circuit 50 Hz
Auxiliary Circuit 60 Hz
额定频率 (f)
Auxiliary Circuit 4 kV额定冲击耐受电压 (Uimp)
500 V额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
2极数
IP20防护等级
Auxiliary Circuit 0.9 N·m拧紧力矩
Auxiliary Circuit, Top Terminals (1x 1.5) 7 mm
Auxiliary Circuit, Top Terminals (1x 2.5 ... 4) 17 mm
Auxiliary Circuit, Top Terminals (2x 1.5) 17 mm
Auxiliary Circuit, Bottom Terminals (1x 1.5) 7 mm
Auxiliary Circuit, Bottom Terminals (1x 2.5 ... 4) 9 mm
Auxiliary Circuit, Bottom Terminals (2x 1.5) 9 mm
剥线长度
Auxiliary Circuit Pozidriv 1推荐的螺丝刀
IEC/EN 60947-5-1标准
0辅助触点NC数量
2辅助触点NO数量
0主触点NC数量
0主触点NO数量
Auxiliary Contact产品
ESB16..N
ESB20..N
ESB25..N
ESB40..N
ESB63..N
EN20..N
EN25..N
EN40..N
ESB100..N
适用于
Installation Contactors适用产品系列
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
600 V AC最高工作电压UL/CSA
Stranded 18-12 AWG辅助电路连接容量
UL/CSA
Auxiliary Circuit 8 in·lb拧紧力矩UL/CSA
环境条件
Operation -25 ... +55 °C
Storage -40 ... +80 °C
周围环境温度
Auxiliary Circuit 6 A额定发热电流（自由空
2/4EH04-20N
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
气） (Ith)
2000 m允许的最高工作海拔
11 ms Pulse 15g抗机械冲击符合IEC
60068-2-27标准
5g 3 ... 150 Hz耐振动符合IEC 60068-2-6